
JAL �les for bankruptcy
Japan Airlines, Asia’s biggest air
carrier, has filed for bankruptcy

protection, in one of the country’s
biggest corporate failures. The
airline is over $25 billion in debt

JAL KEY STATISTICS

Source: JAL Picture: Getty

$21,506.4m
274

47,526
11.7m
41.1m

282
143

Aircraft fleet
Operating revenue

Employees
International passengers
Domestic passengers
Countries: 35
International routes
Domestic routes

Airports: 217

Figures based on 2008 results
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Japan Airlines, Asia’s biggest air
carrier, has filed for bankruptcy

protection, in one of the country’s
biggest corporate failures. The
airline is over $25 billion in debt

JAL KEY STATISTICS

Source: JAL Picture: Getty

$21,506.4m
274

47,526
11.7m
41.1m

282
143

Aircraft fleet
Operating revenue

Employees
International passengers
Domestic passengers
Countries: 35
International routes
Domestic routes

Airports: 217

Figures based on 2008 results


