JAL files for bankruptcy Japan Airlines, Asia's biggest air

carrier, has filed for bankruptcy protection, in one of the country's biggest corporate failures. The airline is over \$25 billion in debt



Operating revenue	\$21,506.4m
■ Aircraft fleet	274

Aircraft fleet	274
■ Employees	47,526

International passengers	11.7m
Domestic passengers	41.1m

■ Domestic passeng	gers 41.1 m
Countries: 35	Airports: 217

Cou	ntries: 35	Airports: 217
Inter	rnational rou	tes 282

■ Domestic routes	
	_

143 Figures based on 2008 results Source: JAL Picture: Getty © GRAPHIC NEWS